Winter Concerns — WisDOT Contacts

(For issues on state maintained highways only)

Northwest Region
Gary Brunner — Manager North Central Region
gary.brunner@dot.wi.gov
Mike Ostrenga — Supervisor, Superior Matt Bronson — Manager

’ matthew.bronson@dot.wi.gov

m|chae|.ostrenqa@dotw.qov . Brent Matthews — Supervisor, Wis Rapids & Rhinelander
Jeff Kern — Supervisor, Eau Claire A
brent.matthews@dot.wi.gov

jeffrey.kern@dot.wi.gov
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Northeast Region

Brian Brock — Manager
brian.brock@dot.wi.gov

Kurt Wranovsky — Supervisor, Green Bay
kurt.wranovski@dot.wi.gov
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Southwest Region

Angela Adams - Manager

Jim Hughes — Supervisor, Madison
james.hughes@dot.wi.gov

Rick Vydrzal - Supervisor, La Crosse
richard.vydrzal@dot.wi.gov
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Southeast Region
Brian Bliesner — Manager
brian.bliesner@dot.wi.gov
Adrian Lopez - Supervisor,
Waukesha
adrian.lopez@dot.wi.gov



mailto:gary.brunner@dot.wi.gov
mailto:michael.ostrenga@dot.wi.gov
mailto:jeffrey.kern@dot.wi.gov
mailto:Matthew.Bronson@dot.wi.gov
mailto:Brent.Matthews@dot.wi.gov
mailto:brian.brock@dot.wi.gov
mailto:kurt.wranovski@dot.wi.gov
mailto:James.Hughes@dot.wi.gov
mailto:marvin.schaitel@dot.wi.gov
mailto:Brian.Bliesner@dot.wi.gov
mailto:adrian.lopez@dot.wi.gov

	Slide Number 1

